

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2966/2020

Smt Vandana Sharma W/o Late Sh. Jitendra Sharma

----Appellant

Versus

Surendra Kumar Palsaniya S/o Shree Bhagwan Sahay Palsaniya

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2527/2020

Reliance General Insurance Co.ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Vandana Sharma W/o Late Jitendra Singh

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rizwan Ahmed & Mr. Mohsin (for appellant in CMA No.2527/2020)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

24/04/2026

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the appellant(s) in
S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No.2966/2020.

List these matters after four weeks.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J